150 Jahre Jubildum 2018
FSG Blumenstein

Einzelrangliste

24.08.2018 - 25.08.2018
Jubilaumsstich - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Sigrist Walter
Eicher Dieter

3 Hofer Hans-Peter

4  Gasser Vreni

5 Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf

6 Pluss Willi

7 Hofmann Willi

8 Jarmann Markus

9 Stucki Albrecht

Matzener Roland

11 Tschanz Stefan

12 Wenger Hansueli

Moser Daniel

Griinig Walter

Marti Ernst

Boss Erwin

17 Caviezel Martin

Neukomm Ueli

19 Reusser Werner

Wyss Ronny

Hafliger Hansueli

Wittwer Mario

Joss Ernst

Hirschi Hans

Garo Beat

Fahrni Ulrich

Roéthlisberger Hans

Haldemann Otto

Saurer Bernhard

Neukomm Urs

Grinig Hans-Rudolf

Aegerter Hans

Siegenthaler Erich

Kohler René

Zahler Alfred

Schwendimann Jakob

Horst Manuel

Fahrni Ernst

Jungen Walter

Klossner Rainer

Kohli Frank

Roth Matthias

Réthlisberger Bruno

Gaumann Willi

Far Elmira

Gorres Madeleine

Mani Bernhard

Wenger Werner
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1955V
1946 SV
1946 SV
1962 S
1950V
1963 S
1970 S
1966 S
1940 SV
1965 S
1969 S
1956 V
1956 V
1956 V
1947 SV
1948 SV
1953V
1953V
1951V
1982 E
1976 E
1987 E
1951V
1958 V
1952V
1968 S
1971 S
1941 SV
1966 S
1978 E
1947 SV
1954V
1985 E
1971 S
1952V
1954V
1990 E
1953V
1961 S
1966 S
1972 S
1981 E
1978 E
1959 S
1972 S
1974 E
1939 SV
1957V

Verein

Erlenbach-Latterbach, Feldschitzen
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Reutigen, Feldschiitzen

Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Feldschitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
AllmendingenbeiThun, Feldschiitzenge
Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschiitzen
Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
Unterbach, Feldschiitzen
Hoéfenb/Thun, Feldschiitzengesellscha
Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
Zwieselberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Seftigen, Schiitzenverein
Gurzelen, Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Feldschitzen
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Diemtigen-Horboden, Feldschiitzen
Heiligenschwendi, Feldschiitzen
Muihlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schiitzengese
Schwarzenegg, Schiitzen

Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen
Munchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Schwarzenegg, Schiitzen
Rischegg, Schiitzen

Inner-Eriz, Feldschitzen
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschiitzen
Hoéfenb/Thun, Feldschiitzengesellscha
Diemtigen-Horboden, Feldschiitzen
Muihlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schiitzengese
Gurzelen, Feldschiitzen

Trub i/E., Sportschitzen
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Reichenbachi. K., Schiitzengesellschat
Pohlern, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rtib/Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaf
Pohlern, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Thierachern, Schitzengesellschaft
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Reichenbachi. K., Schiitzengesellschal
Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
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Spg
57-03 97
57-03 o7
57-03 98
57-03 95
57-03 94
57-03 93
57-03 93
57-03 92
57-03 99
57-03 99
57-03 99
57-03 98
57-03 o7
57-03 97
57-03 96
57-03 95
57-03 95
57-03 95
57-03 93
57-03 93
57-03 100
57-03 99
57-03 97
57-03 97
57-03 96
57-03 96
57-03 96
57-03 95
57-03 94
57-03 94
57-03 93
57-03 93
57-03 90
57-03 87
57-03 98
57-03 96
57-03 96
57-03 95
57-03 95
57-03 95
57-03 93
57-03 92
57-03 91
57-03 90
57-03 89
57-03 89
57-03 100
57-03 100

Punkte
97
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
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Rang Teilnehmer
Maurer - Seewer Jacqueline 1978 E

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Kunz Fritz
Lehmann Manuel
Fahrni Roland
Stucki Max
Messerli Urs
Gaumann Paul
Bilang Peter
Wenger Stefan
Jampen Ernst
Gempeler Stephan
Berroud Jean-Claude
Steiner Hansrudolf
Wiirsten Gottfried
Lehmann Dani René
Schmid Markus
Glarner Theo

Dubi Martin

Krebs Niklaus
Schmutz Ernst
Miiller Christoph
Moor Peter

Uldry René

Luttge Peter
Scheidegger Paul
Withrich Beat
Wittwer Walter
Baumberger J6ggu
Eberhard Christoph
Jampen Thomas
Loat Werner
Messerli Kurt
Muller Markus
Dappen Markus
Gysin Peter

von Gunten Ernst
Siegenthaler Christoph
Winkler Angelika
Anderegg Sandro
Kappeler Hans Ulrich
Keusen Kurt
Seewer Michael
Kunz Werner

Luthi Ernst

Muller Markus
Burri Otto

Messerli Heinz
Gehri Stefan
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1964 S
1979 E
1982 E
1949V
1958 V
1949V
1950V
1988 E
1951V
1964 S
1957V
1952V
1954V
1987 E
1959 S
1947 SV
1955V
1945 SV
1967 S
1971 S
1944 SV
1953V
1964 S
1960 S
1983 E
1971 S
1956 V
1972 S
1988 E
1952 Vv
1953V
1975 E
1968 S
1968 S
1952V
1962 S
1969 S
1970 S
1956 V
1984 E
1993 E
1944 SV
1962 S
1962 S
1949V
1948 SV
1968 S

Verein

Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Latterbach, Feldschitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Schwarzenegg, Schiitzen
Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Uetendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
Seftigen, Schitzenverein
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein
Thierachern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Blumenstein, Feldschitzen
Reutigen, Feldschiitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Unterbach, Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Grundbachb. Wattenwil, Feldschiitzen
Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Reutigen, Feldschitzen
Unterbach, Feldschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Kiesen-Oppligen, Aareschiitzen
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Grundbachb. Wattenwil, Feldschiitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschitzen
Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Hoéfenb/Thun, Feldschiitzengesellscha
Seftigen, Schitzenverein
Krattigen, Schitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen, Feldschiitzen

Uetendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
Gelterkinden, Schitzengesellschaft
Aeschlenbei Sigriswil, Infanterie Schiitz
Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Munchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen
Minchenbuchsee, Militarschiitzen
Seftigen, Schitzenverein
Muihlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schiitzengese
Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen
Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schipfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald, Schiitzenverein
Seftigen, Schitzenverein
Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschiitzen
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Spyg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte

99 91
97 91
97 91
97 91
96 91
96 91
95 91
95 91
95 91
94 91
94 91
93 91
92 91
92 91
92 91
91 91
90 91
100 90
99 90
98 90
97 90
96 90
96 90
96 90
95 90
95 90
93 90
92 90
91 90
91 90
90 90
85 90
100 89
99 89
96 89
95 89
95 89
95 89
95 89
94 89
92 89
91 89
90 89
90 89
99 88
98 88
96 88
96 88
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FSG Blumenstein 24.08.2018 - 25.08.2018
Jubildaumsstich - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Wafler Ernst 1935 SV Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen 57-03 95 88
98 Bahler Urs 1962 S Wattenwil, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 93 88
99 von Gunten Walter 1970S  AeschlenbeiSigriswil, Infanterie Schitz 57-03 93 88
100 Feuz Andreas 1962 S Habkern, Feldschitzen 57-03 92 88
101 Grossen Roland 1974 E Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschiitzen 57-03 92 88
102 Stalder Roland 1953V  Wichtrach, Schitzen 57-03 90 88
103 Knutti Roland 1953V  Grundbachb. Wattenwil, Feldschitzen 57-03 89 88
104 Pulfer Ernst 1957V Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 87 88
105 Reisch Michael 1976 E  Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen 57-03 g2 88
106 Scheidegger Fritz 1953V  Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 80 88
107 Garo Heidi 1951V Rischegg, Schitzen 57-03 99 87
108 Brunner Rudolf 1943 SV Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 98 87
109 Nafzger Andreas 1961 S Uetendorf, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 97 87
110 Dahler Roland 1976 E  Schwarzenegg, Schiitzen 57-03 95 87
111 Bettschen Raymond 1968 S Reutigen, Feldschitzen 57-03 94 87
112 Ryf Markus 1969 S Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschiitzen 57-03 94 87
113 Gardi René 1947 SV Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein 57-03 93 87
114 Gammenthaler Thomas 1963 S Wattenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 93 87
115 Joss Ernst 1947 SV Uebeschi, Feldschiitzen 57-03 92 87
116 Oesch Alfred 1963 S Reutigen, Feldschitzen 57-03 91 87
117 Seewer Franz 1956 V  Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen 57-03 89 87
118 Burri Andreas 1952V  Reust-Horrenbach, Feldschitzen 57-03 87 87
119 Lortscher Peter 1947 SV Oberwil i/S., Feldschiitzen 57-03 85 87
120 Egger Ueli 1959 S Unterbach, Feldschitzen 57-03 100 86
121 Roth Hans 1948 SV Reichenbachi.K.,Schiitzengesellschal 57-03 97 86
122 Zimmermann Ronny 1983 E Minchenbuchsee, Militdrschitzen 57-03 95 86
123 Haldemann Paul 1949V  Gurzelen, Feldschitzen 57-03 94 86
124 Luzi Werner 1945 SV Heiligenschwendi, Feldschitzen 57-03 92 86
125 Fahrni Samuel 1964 S  Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen 57-03 92 86
126 Baumgartner Rolf 1965S Thierachern, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 92 86
127 Rubi Urs 1966 S  Uttigen, Feldschiitzen 57-03 92 86
128 Kohler Simon 1964 S  Unterbach, Feldschiitzen 57-03 90 86
129 Meier Samuel 1952V  AllmendingenbeiThun, Feldschiitzenge 57-03 89 86
130 Jaberg Ueli 1958V  Schwarzenegg, Schitzen 57-03 89 86
131 Buhlmann Stefan 1967 S  MiuhlethurnenLohnstorf, Schitzengese 57-03 97 85
132 Amstutz Hans-Rudolf 1953V Blumenstein, Feldschitzen 57-03 95 85
133 Buhler Jakob 1950V Reichenbachi.K.,Schitzengesellschal 57-03 94 85
134 Scheidegger Hans 1954V Uebeschi, Feldschiitzen 57-03 92 85
135 Haberli Fritz 1950V  Schwarzenegg, Schitzen 57-03 90 85
136 Jaggi Martin 1975 E Gurzelen, Feldschitzen 57-03 90 85
137 Kiuinzi Eduard 1950V  Grundbachb.Wattenwil, Feldschitzen 57-03 88 85
138 Schéafer Monika 1969 S Reutigen, Feldschiitzen 57-03 s8s8 85
139 Burri Margrit 1952V  Seftigen, Schiitzenverein 57-03 85 85
140 Messerli Doris 1964 S  Wattenwil, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 84 85
141 Aebi Bernadette 1963 S  Grundbachb.Wattenwil, Feldschiitzen 57-03 83 85
142 Zumbrunn Ruedi 1950V Unterbach, Feldschitzen 57-03 98 84
143 Biuhlmann Hans 1957V  MihlethurnenLohnstorf, Schiitzengese 57-03 96 84
144 Hirsig Ernst 1949V Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 95 84
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Einzelrangliste

24.08.2018 - 25.08.2018
Jubilaumsstich - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

145 Stalder Edith 1967 S
146 Kernen Jurg 1953V
147 Luthi Ernst 1935 SV
148 Schupbach Heinz 1949V
149 Stalder Andreas 1954V
150 Walthert Christian 1947 SV
151 Fricker Karl 1948 SV
152 Glauser Matthias 1988 E
153 Stéahli Markus 1948 SV
154 Kinzi Hanspeter 1971 S
155 Aegerter Ulrich 1949V
156 Kunzi Marcel 1977 E
157 Buhlmann Thomas 1980 E
158 Stucki Hans 1949V
159 Wenger Daniela 1969 S
160 Tschanz Emil 1945 sV
161 Steger André 1970 S
162 Schwendimann Thomas 1982 E
163 Stern Peter 1971 S
164 Wenger Franz 1946 SV
165 Roth Andreas 1940 SV
166 Schwarzler Fritz 1949V
167 Oppliger Daniel 1959 S
168 Kaufmann Sascha 1994 E
169 von Niederhéusern Christian1962 S
170 Keller Heinz 1955V
171 Glauser Rolf 1957V
172 Stegmann Samuel 1957V
173 Reusser Gabriele 1961 S
174 Schmid Ernst 1958 V
175 Sommer Georg 1954 Vv
176 Dietrich Walter 1943 SV
177 Matti Martin 1965 S
178 Seewer Erwin 1954V
179 Burkhalter Peter 1965 S
180 Meyer Vreni 1954V
181 Erb Hans 1952V
182 Gerber Fritz 1949V
183 Linder Vreni 1956 V
184 Bartlome Peter 1946 SV
185 Winkler Karin 1979 E
186 Krahenbuhl Morris 1991 E
187 Gammenthaler Urs 1965 S
188 von Siebenthal Hansruedi 1951V
189 Rufener Christian 1960 S
190 Hadorn Jakob 1991 E
191 Messerli Fritz 1950 vV
192 Kobel Patrik 1982 E
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Verein

Wichtrach, Schitzen

Reutigen, Feldschitzen

Schiipfen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Pohlern, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Uetendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Rauschenbachlein, Schiesssport
Zauggenried Kernenried, Feldschiitzen
Thdrishaus, Feldschitzen
Zwieselberg, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen, Feldschiitzen
Grundbachb. Wattenwil, Feldschiitzen
Muihlethurnen Lohnstorf, Schiitzengese
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Thierachern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Reust-Horrenbach, Feldschiitzen
Reutigen, Feldschitzen

Pohlern, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen, Feldschiitzen

Uebeschi, Feldschiitzen
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschitzen
Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschitzen
Hoéfenb/Thun, Feldschiitzengesellscha
Grundbachb. Wattenwil, Feldschiitzen
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zauggenried Kernenried, Feldschiitzen
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Heiligenschwendi, Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Heiligenschwendi, Feldschiitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Uetendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil i/S., Feldschitzen
Gurzelen, Feldschiitzen

Belp, Schitzen

Schwarzenegg, Schitzen
Teuffenthal bei Thun, Feldschitzengese
Uebeschi, Feldschiitzen
Rischegg, Schiitzen

Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seftigen, Schitzenverein
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschitzen
Uebeschi, Feldschiitzen
Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen
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Spyg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
95 84
94 84
92 84
96 83
94 83
92 83
88 83
87 83
77 83
97 82
95 82
95 82
90 82
89 82
88 82
87 82
78 82
98 81
97 81
96 81
95 81
93 81
92 81
92 81
89 81
83 81
83 81
93 80
93 80
81 80
80 80
98 79
89 79
87 79
76 79
95 78
94 78
90 78
90 78
89 78
69 78
98 77
93 77
87 77
81 77
87 75
88 74
78 73
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
193 Gertsch Thomas 1972 S Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen 57-03 75 73
194 Leuenberger Peter 1948 SV Blumenstein, Feldschiitzen 57-03 80 72
195 Huber Hans 1975 E Brenzikofen, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 65 70
196 Fankhauser Hansruedi 1968 S Schwarzenegg, Schiitzen 57-03 85 69
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